No. ¢ 44418 Due no later than Oct 31, 2001 2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX

Annual Report Form
1. Mailing Address - Cr:r'rr-ctm this box, if applicable DAVID) C. BLACKWELL
‘ g Address - Corre 3 box. el 310 W. IDAHO ST.

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE

700 WEST JZFFERSON EPILEPSY FOUNDATION OF IDAHO, INC.
PO BOX 83720 . DAVID C. BLACKWELL ISE 702
BOISE, 1D 83720-0080 310 W. IDAHO ST. BOISE.ID 83
) 3. New Registered Agent Signature
NO FILING FEE IF BOISE, ID 83702
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE
4. Covpcrations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.
Office heid Name Street or P.O. Address City State Zip
President Robert Derr 310 W. Idaho Stree, Boise, ID 83702
V-President Sharon Durham 310 W. Idaho Street, Boise, ID 83702
Secretary Debbie Van Meter 310 W. Idaho Street, Boise, ID 83702
Historian Rex Lott 310 W. Idaho Street, Boise, ID 83702
Board of Directors: See Attached
77N .
5. Crganized Under the Laws of: 6.
Signature W Date 8.ars.0/¢
IDAHO : @:@& '
\__ C 44418 Name b _David C._ Blackwell Titte Executive Direc tor,

Issued 08/01/2001 Do Not Tape or Staple 2445




EPILEPSY FOUNDATION of IDAHO - BOARD OF DIRECTORS - 344-4340 or 800-237-6676

Leslie Amold, M.D. (2002)
3506 E. Mistywoods St.
Boise, ID 83706

Home: 331-0377

lez i ing.com

Merle Buckland (2001)
3427 West Point Drive
Boise, ID 83706
Home: 342-8463
kjbuckland@aol.com

Bob Derr (2001) President
10505 Tidewater Court
Boise, ID 83704(H)

Work: 322-2343

Home: 327-9893

Fax: 322-2329

gkderr@acl.com

Sharen L. Durham, J.D. (2003) V.P.

PO Box 6561

101 8. Capital Blvd, Ste 1701
Boise, ID 83707-6561
Work: 395-0001

Fax: 395-0002
sdurham(@ahrenslaw.com

Martha Gilgen (2001)
7000 W. McMullen Rd
Boise, ID 83709
Home: 377-2199

Fax: 3772192
bgilgen@micron.net

Gary Gould (2003)
5140 W. Catalpa Court
Boise, ID 83703
Home: 345-8645
Cell:  890-1337

ghgould@aol.com

Stephanie Lewis {2001)
8878 Mapieview Cove
Boise, ID 83704

Work: 426-3284
Home: 375-4795

Fax: 426-1320
sdlewis{@boisestate.edu

Yvonne Lierz (2002)
3673 Manchester
Boise, ID 83704
Home: 376-2583
Car: 850-0677
Fax: 376-0131
ychierz(@aol.com

Rex Lott, Pharm D. (2002) Hist.

[SU Clinical Pharmacy 119A
V.A. Medical Center

5 and Fort Streets (w)

6456 Liveoak Place (h)
Boise, ID 83702 (w) ~16 (h)
Work: 422-1000 x 7048
Home: 345-9164

Fax: 422-1147
lott@otc.isu.edu

Bill Mogensen (2003)
746 College Drive
Twin Falls, ID 83301
Work: 208/734-5525
Home: 208/734-0712
Fax: 208/736-4512
kdid@Htiink.com

Linda Monroe (2003)
2711 Malibu Road
Boise, ID 83705
Work: 381-2058
Home: 342-2410
Fax: 381-4341
monroel@slrme.org

Susan Murphy (2002)
3764 S. North Cape Road
Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814
Home: 208/667-8920

Cell: 208/661-0299

Fax: 208/667-7838
sumurphy25@hotmail.com

Kerry Nisson (2001)
287 N. 55 West
Idaho Falls, ID 83402
Work: 533-7807
Home: 523-3297
Fax: 533-7403

knisson@peoplepc.com

Tim Olson (2002)

1211 West Myrtle, Ste 110
Boise, ID 83702 (work)
651 N. Sierra View Way
Eagle, ID 83616

Work: 333-7838

Home: 939-5286

Fax: 333-7896

tolson. id@regence.com

Gene Thurston, (2003) CPA, Treas
PO Box 191007

1377 Tanager Way

Boise, ID 83709

Work: 672-0318

Fax: 503/905-6033

Cell: 208/890-0319

Debbie Van Meter (2003) Secretary
211 W, Crestwood Dr

Nampa, ID 83686

Work: 467-7298

Home: 463-4514

nmeter@aol.com

David B. Bettis, M.D.

PAB Chair

100 E. Idaho, Suite 201 (w)
502 Old Saybrook (h)
Boise ID 83712 (w) -06 (h)
Work: 344-2525

Home: 344-4142

Fax: 345-5834
dbettis@micron.net

www.epilepsyidaho.org

0712/01




